Dewey Waters Ltd, Heritage Works, Winterstoke Road,
Weston-super-Mare BS24 9AN, United Kingdom.
Assessed to ISO 9001
Can’t find your size?
Call 01934 421 477 for expert advice & a free quotation!
Model
Ext Dimensions
(LxWxH)
Int Dimensions
Nominal
Capacity
(litres)
Weight
(kg)
Available
as Two
Piece
Available
with
Raised
Float
Valve
Housing
Option
for
Division
Reinforced
Base (as
standard)
DW12000 3200 x 2200 x 2040mm 3000 x 2000 x 2000mm 12000 440
DW9000  3200 x 2200 x 1540mm 3000 x 2000 x 1500mm 9000 390
DW8000  2200 x 2200 x 2040mm 2000 x 2000 x 2000mm 8000 340
DW6000  2200 x 2200 x 1540mm 2000 x 2000 x 1500mm 6000 290
DW4500  2680 x 1830 x 1275mm 2460 x 1535 x 1200mm 4500 290
DW4000  2200 x 2200 x 1040mm 2000 x 2000 x 1000mm 4000 250
DW3600  2680 x 1830 x 990mm 2450 x 1545 x 950mm 3600 258
DW3400  2680 x 1830 x 935mm 2455 x 1550 x 895mm 3400 190
DW3230  2870 x 1420 x 1030mm 2670 x 1220 x 990mm 3230 180
DW3000  3180 x 1180 x 1070mm 3000 x 1000 x 1000mm 3000 205
DW3000H 2180 x 1180 x 1540mm 2000 x 1000 x 1500mm 3000 190
DW2700  2030 x 1500 x 1290mm 1810 x 1205 x 1215mm 2700 147
DW2250H 1680 x 1180 x 1540mm 1500 x 1000 x 1500mm 2250 170
DW2250  2030 x 1500 x 1085mm 1815 x 1220 x 1010mm 2250 210
DW2050  1745 x 1250 x 1330mm 1550 x 1050 x 1260mm 2050 130
DW2000  2185 x 1185 x 1040mm 2000 x 1000 x 1000mm 2000 156
DW1800H 1400 x 1400 x 1260mm 1220 x 1220 x 1220mm 1800 145
DW1800  2030 x 1500 x 885mm 1820 x 1225 x 810mm 1800 115
DW1700  1800 x 1470 x 990mm 1580 x 1185 x 915mm 1700 82
DW1500H 1180 x 1180 x 1560mm 1000 x 1000 x 1500mm 1500 153
DW1500  1685 x 1185 x 1040mm 1500 x 1000 x 1000 mm 1500 126
DW1350  1800 x 1470 x 790mm 1585 x 1190 x 715mm 1350 85
DW1250  1180 x 1180 x 1290mm 1000 x 1000 x 1250mm 1250 100
DW1150  1800 x 1470 x 680mm 1595 x 1190 x 605mm 1150 77
DW1010  1645 x 1035 x 890mm 1440 x 830 x 850mm 1015 102
DW1000  1385 x 1135 x 840mm 1250 x 1000 x 800mm 1000 105
DW1000H 1180 x 1180 x 1040mm 1000 x 1000 x 1000mm 1000 103
DW950 1290 x 1065 x 1060mm 1085 x 855 x 1020mm 950 111
DW900 1645 x 1035 x 785mm 1450 x 830 x 745mm 900 97
DW830 1680 x 730 x 1040mm 1500 x 550 x 1000mm 830 88
DW800 1290 x 1065 x 885mm 1090 x 860 x 845mm 800 78
DW750H  1150 x 650 x 1540mm 1000 x 500 x 1500mm 750 96
DW750 1130 x 1070 x 840mm 1000 x 937 x 800mm 750 85
DW730 1290 x 1065 x 820mm 1095 x 860 x 780mm 730 80
DW720 950 x 750 x 1540mm 800 x 600 x 1500mm 720 122
DW700 1645 x 1035 x 570mm 1455 x 845 x 530mm 700 82
DW560 1290 x 1065 x 620mm 1098 x 870 x 580mm 560 50
DW540 750 x 750 x 1540mm 600 x 600 x 1500mm 540 95
DW510 1030 x 785 x 1040mm 850 x 600 x 1000mm 510 50
DW500 1130 x 755 x 840mm 1000 x 625 x 800mm 500 48
DW450 1290 x 1065 x 550mm 1065 x 835 x 510mm 450 69
DW420 1130 x 855 x 725mm 940 x 660 x 685mm 420 40
DW360 750 x 750 x 1040mm 600 x 600 x 1000mm 360 55
DW340 1130 x 855 x 580mm 945 x 670 x 540mm 340 49
DW250 785 x 660 x 775mm 650 x 525 x 735mm 250 34
DW230 1130 x 855 x 395mm 950 x 675 x 355mm 230 36
DW200 785 x 550 x 775mm 650 x 420 x 735mm 200 27
DW175 840 x 680 x 540mm 680 x 505 x 500mm 175 23
DW175H  800 x 600 x 640mm 650 x 450 x 600mm 175 22
DW150 785 x 660 x 490mm 650 x 525 x 450mm 150 23
DW135 770 x 620 x 525mm 605 x 460 x 485mm 135 19
DW101 615 x 615 x 540mm 450 x 450 x 500mm 101 20
DW100 770 x 460 x 490mm 650 x 340 x 450mm 100 18
DW60 575 x 505 x 390mm 450 x 380 x 350mm 60 14
DW45 570 x 405 x 390mm 450 x 285 x 350mm 45 10
DW30 570 x 310 x 390mm 450 x 190 x 350mm 30 8